Any such termination shall be vacated if the breaching party substantially performs, 

or commences to substantially perform its obligations within the seven (7) day cure period. 

6. Payment. As full compensation for all services to be performed by the OR under

this Agreement, the Owner will pay the OR a sum not to exceed Ninety-Eight Thousand Dollars 

($98,000.00), plus expenses as detailed on Exhibit “A”, attached hereto and made a part hereof. 

Compensation will be paid against invoices submitted by the OR and containing as much 

detail as required by the Owner to show the services provided and appropriate percentage of